
ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE 
TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE 
AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, 

THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT 
REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. 

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN 
RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY 
REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE  CONTACT US PRIOR TO 

PURCHASE.



Name of Product Moores Orange Biscuits with Chocolate Chips 150g

Manufacturer's Name and Address S. Moores, St Andrew's Well, Bridport, Dorset, United Kingdom, DT6 3BW

Supplier Name and Address S Moores, St Andrew's Well, Bridport, Dorset, DT6 3BW

Ingredients WHEAT Flour (WHEAT, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable
Margarine (Palm Oil [from a sustainable source], Rapeseed Oil, Water, Salt), 
Chocolate Chips (16%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Fat Reduced Cocoa 
Powder, Emulsifier - SOYA Lecithin), Sugar, Golden Syrup, Rice Flour, Concentrated
Orange Juice (3%), Dark Brown Sugar, Pasteurised EGG, Raising Agents: Calcium
Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate and Ammonium Bicarbonate, Oil of Orange

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs Yes

Milk No

Soybeans Yes
Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Tree Nuts 

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Once opened store in an airtight container.

Instructions for use n/a

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2110

Fat 24.8

Carbohydrate 63.5

Fibre 2.8

Energy (kcal) 504

of which saturates 10.4

of which sugars 32.3

Protein 5.7

Salt 0.7

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No



Name of Product Hamlet Excelcium Chocolate Assortment (Gold) 180g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Hamlet nv, Kerkstraat 77, 77 KERKSTRAAT, BE-9120, VRASENE, Belgium

Supplier Name and Address Creme d'Or Ltd, WEEL ROAD, TICKTON, BEVERLEY, East Yorkshire, United Kingdom, 
HU17 9RY

Ingredients Assorted chocolates - Ingredients: sugar, WHEAT starch, SOY flour, glucose syrup, 
cocoa butter, vegetables oils (palm, SOY) in varying proportions, glucose-fructose 
syrup, cocoa mass, whole MILK powder, dextrose, MILK sugar, PEANUTS 1.8%, 
HAZELNUTS (NUTS) 0.6%, emulsifier: sunflower lecithin, humectant: invertase, rice 
flour, caramel sugar syrup, flavourings: orange, vanillin, apricot, amaretto, toffee, 
vanilla, HAZELNUT (NUTS) and cream (MILK), orange peel 0.2%, acid: citric acid, 
salt, whey powder (MILK). Cocoa solids: chocolate: min. 35%, MILK chocolate: min 
25%, MILK solids: MILK chocolate: min.14%

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts Yes

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts Yes

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Sesame  

Country of Origin Germany

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place

Instructions for use N/a

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1950

Fat 20

Carbohydrate 64

Fibre 2.3

Energy (kcal) 465

of which saturates 10

of which sugars 48

Protein 6.1

Salt 0.08

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product nibnibs Cumin Big Minis 100g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Nibnibs Ltd, Shawfield Road, Carlton Industrial Estate, Barnsley, South Yorkshire, 
England, United Kingdom, S71 3HS

Supplier Name and Address nibnibs Ltd, Shawfield Road, Carlton Industrial Estate, Barnsley, South Yorkshire, 
United Kingdom, S71 3HS

Ingredients WHEAT Flour (contains Calcium, Iron, Niacin,Thiamin), Durum WHEAT 
Semolina, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Yeast, Salt, Cumin Seeds (1%), Ground Cumin 
(1%), Antioxidant: Rosemary Extract.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin Manufactured in the UK

Storage Instructions Maximum temperature 25c, Minimum temperature 5c. Store away from light. For 
applications outside these parameters, please enquire.

Instructions for use Ready to eat

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1772

Fat 11

Carbohydrate 73.1

Fibre 2.8

Energy (kcal) 420

of which saturates 1.7

of which sugars 2.5

Protein 10

Salt 1.6

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Manomasa Serrano Chilli and Yucatan Honey Tortillas 160g

Manufacturer's Name and Address It's All Good Ltd, 273 Dukesway, Team Valley Trading Estate, Gateshead, Tyne & 
Wear, United Kingdom, NE11 0PZ

Supplier Name and Address Its All Good Ltd, 273 Dukesway, Team Valley Trading Estate, Gateshead, Tyne & 
Wear, United Kingdom, NE11 0PZ

Ingredients Whole White Corn Flour, Sunflower Oil, Whole Green Lentils, Sugar, Rice Flour, Salt, 
Green Chillies, Cilantro Herb (Coriander), Dried Onion, Yeast Extract, Dried Garlic, 
Yucatan Honey Powder, Serrano Chilli Powder, Dried Tomato, Cayenne Chilli, Cumin, 
Dried Balsamic Vinegar, Ginger, Dried Lemon Juice, Paprika Extract, Acid: Citric Acid, 
Natural Flavouring, Star Anise

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place.

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2062

Fat 24.6
Carbohydrate 57.9

Fibre 6

Energy (kcal) 493

of which saturates 2.4

of which sugars 3.2

Protein 7

Salt 1

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Gold Crown Square Chocolate Cake with Milk & White Chocolate Curls & Chips 200g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Gold Crown Bakeries Ltd, Unit 1, 12 Wiltshire Road, Hull, East Yorkshire, United 
Kingdom, HU4 6PA

Supplier Name and Address Gold Crown Bakeries Ltd, Unit 1, 12 Wiltshire Road, Hull, East Yorkshire, United 
Kingdom, HU4 6PA

Ingredients Sugar, liquid whole EGG, margarine (vegetable oil (palm, rapeseed), water, salt, 
natural flavour), fortified WHEAT flour (WHEAT, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin 
and thiamine), chocolate chips (5%) (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, whole MILK 
powder, whey powder (MILK), lactose (MILK), emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), natural 
vanilla flavouring), white chocolate (5%) (sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, 
whey powder (MILK), lactose (MILK), emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), vanilla extract), 
humectant: vegetable glycerine, cocoa powder (cocoa beans, acidity regulator: 
potassium carbonate), glucose syrup (preservative: SULPHUR DIOXIDE), chocolate 
icing (1%) (sugar, vegetable oil (palm, rapeseed), glucose syrup (preservative: 
SULPHUR DIOXIDE), cocoa powder, water, emulsifier: mono- and diglycerides of 
fatty acids, SOYA lecithin, salt, preservative: potassium sorbate, natural flavouring), 
water, preservative: potassium sorbate, raising agents (diphosphates, sodium 
bicarbonates).

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs Yes

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide Yes

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Tree Nuts 

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place away from sunlight.

Instructions for use Once opened store in an airtight container and consume within 3 days.

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1573

Fat 17.9

Carbohydrate 49.4

Fibre

Energy (kcal) 377

of which saturates 7.2

of which sugars 27.4

Protein 5.6

Salt 0.44

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No



Name of Product House of Fudge Vanilla Fudge Bar 120g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Clarence & Bean, 12 Howden Road, Tiverton, Devon, United Kingdom, EX16 5HW

Supplier Name and Address Clarence & Bean Ltd, 12 Howden Road, Tiverton, Devon, United Kingdom, EX16 
5HW

Ingredients Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Sweetened Condensed MILK, Refined Vegetable Oil (Palm),
Butter (MILK), Clotted Cream, Natural Flavouring, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Salt.
May Contain Traces of PEANUTS and Tree NUTS.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Tree Nuts Peanuts  

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place away from direct sunlight

Instructions for use n/a

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1763

Fat 13.1

Carbohydrate 74.3

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 419

of which saturates 7.1

of which sugars 62.2

Protein 0.9

Salt 0.19

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes
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